SUPPORT THE ARTS & EXPERIENCE REWARDING BENEFITS FOR YOUR COMPANY

All-UPAF donor benefits are cumulative.

PRINCIPAL \$600+



Receive invitations to exclusive Open Rehearsal experiences with UPAF Cornerstone Members.

WEST BEND®

DIRECTOR \$1,200+

- Designate 10% of your gift to one UPAF Community Impact Program of your choice:
 - Arts Education for Local Children: UPAF Bright Minds, presented by We Energies Foundation
 - Arts Accessibility for People with Disabilities: Kasey's Fund, presented by MGIC
- Recognition in the Spotlight on Business insert in the Milwaukee Business Journal.
- Recognition in the UPAF Annual Impact Report.

CONDUCTOR \$3,000+

 An invitation for two to special UPAF Nights at select UPAF Performing Arts Members featuring a private pre-show reception and tickets to the evening's performance.

Presented by

CONCERTMASTER \$5,000+

 Designate 20% of your gift to one UPAF Community Impact Program of your choice. This is a wonderful opportunity to further support the program that you feel most passionately about!

WHEN YOU SUPPORT THE ARTS THROUGH UPAF...

YOU write the story of a community that values the arts as a source of entertainment, economic driver and employer. Your philanthropic contribution to UPAF reverberates with profound influence and transformative power.

Society with Your Gi of \$10,000+

ARTIST SOCIETY \$10,000+

- An invitation for two to the exclusive Artist Society Party.
- The opportunity to serve as a "Program Sponsor" of a UPAF Community Impact Program and receive name recognition.
- Recognition at the Rally for Arts Campaign Kick-Off, Season Launch Celebration & Annual Report Presentations.

CRESCENDO \$25,000+

 The opportunity to serve as a "Program Sponsor" of a UPAF Community Impact Program and receive logo and link recognition.



IMPRESARIO \$50,000+



- The opportunity to serve as "Presenting Sponsor" of a UPAF program or activity.
- Designate 20% of your gift to multiple UPAF Members, Affiliates and/or UPAF Community Impact Programs.
- A spotlight in UPAF's Arts Beat e-newsletter.
- Recognition on UPAF's social media.